MCVW 1,5/ 8-ST-3,81

Order No.: 1827033

The figure shows a 10-position version of the product

http://eshop.phoenixcontact.de/phoenix/treeViewClick.do?UID=1827033
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Extract from the online
catalog

Plug component, Nominal current: 8 A, Nom. voltage: 160 V, Pitch:
3.81 mm, Number of positions: 8, Connection type: Screw connection,

Color: green

Commercial data
EAN

Pack

Customs tariff
Weight/Piece

Catalog page information

Technical data

Dimensions / positions
Height

Pitch

Dimension a

Number of positions

4017918050078

50 pcs.

85366990

0.00676 KG

Page 145 (CC-2009)

12.5 mm
3.81 mm
26.67 mm
8

Product notes

WEEE/RoHS-compliant since:
01/01/2003

http://
www.download.phoenixcontact.com
Please note that the data given
here has been taken from the
online catalog. For comprehensive
information and data, please refer
to the user documentation. The
General Terms and Conditions of
Use apply to Internet downloads.
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Screw thread
Tightening torque, min

Tightening torque max

Technical data

Insulating material group
Rated surge voltage (11/3)
Rated surge voltage (I11/2)
Rated surge voltage (11/2)
Rated voltage (l11/2)
Rated voltage (11/2)
Connection in acc. with standard
Nominal current Iy
Nominal voltage Uy
Nominal cross section

Maximum load current

Insulating material
Inflammability class acc. to UL 94
Internal cylindrical gage

Stripping length

Connection data

Conductor cross section solid min.
Conductor cross section solid max.
Conductor cross section stranded min.
Conductor cross section stranded max.

Conductor cross section stranded, with ferrule
without plastic sleeve min.

Conductor cross section stranded, with ferrule
without plastic sleeve max.

Conductor cross section stranded, with ferrule
with plastic sleeve min.

Conductor cross section stranded, with ferrule
with plastic sleeve max.

Conductor cross section AWG/kcmil min.
Conductor cross section AWG/kcmil max
2 conductors with same cross section, solid min.

2 conductors with same cross section, solid max.

M2
0.22 Nm
0.25 Nm

I

2.5kV
2.5kV
2.5kV
160 V
320V
EN-VDE
8A
160V
1.5 mm?
8 A (with 1.5 mm?’ conductor cross section)
PA

VO

A1

7 mm

0.14 mm?
1.5 mm?
0.14 mm?
1.5 mm?

0.25 mm?
1.5 mm?
0.25 mm?
0.5 mm?

28
16
0.08 mm?

0.5 mm?2
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2 conductors with same cross section, stranded

min.

2 conductors with same cross section, stranded

max.

2 conductors with same cross section, stranded,
ferrules without plastic sleeve, min.

2 conductors with same cross section, stranded,
ferrules without plastic sleeve, max.

2 conductors with same cross section, stranded,
TWIN ferrules with plastic sleeve, min.

2 conductors with same cross section, stranded,
TWIN ferrules with plastic sleeve, max.

Certificates / Approvals

GNUS @ @

Certification

CSA
Nominal voltage Uy
Nominal current I

AWG/kemil

CUL
Nominal voltage Uy
Nominal current Iy

AWG/kemil

UL
Nominal voltage Uy
Nominal current Iy

AWG/kemil

0.08 mm?

0.75 mm?

0.25 mm?

0.34 mm?

0.5 mm?2

0.5 mm?2

CB, CSA, CUL, GOST, UL, VDE-PZI

300V
8A
28-16

300V
8A
30-14

300V
8A
30-14
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Accessories

ltem

Marking
1051993

0804109

0805056

0803883

Tools

1205037

Designation

B-STIFT

SK 3,81/2,8:FORTL.ZAHLEN

SK 3,81/2,8:SO

SK U/2,8 WH:UNBEDRUCKT

SZS 0,4X2,5

Additional products

ltem

General

1897869

1860702

1857948

1803332

1908826

1830017

1843130

1830460

Designation

EMC 1,5/ 8-G-3,81

EMCV 1,5/ 8-G-3,81

IMC 1,5/ 8-ST-3,81

MC 1,5/ 8-G-3,81

MC 1,5/ 8-G-3,81 THT

MCD 1,5/ 8-G-3,81

MCD 1,5/ 8-G1-3,81

MCDV 1,5/ 8-G-3,81

Description

Marker pen, for manual labeling of unprinted Zack strips, smear-
proof and waterproof, line thickness 0.5 mm

Marker card, printed horizontally, self-adhesive, 10-section marker
strip, 14 identical decades marked 1-10, 11-20 etc. up to 91-
(99)100, sufficient for 140 terminal blocks

Marker card, special printing, self-adhesive, labeled acc. to
customer requirements, 14 identical marker strips per card, max.
25-position labeling per strip, color: White

Unprinted marker cards, DIN A4 format, pitch as desired, self-
adhesive, with 50 stamped marker strips, 185 mm strip length, can
be labeled with the CMS system or manually with the M-PEN

Screwdriver, bladed, matches all screw terminal blocks up to 1.5
mm? connection cross section, blade: 0.4 x 2.5 mm

Description

Header, Nominal current: 8 A, Nom. voltage: 160 V, Pitch: 3.81
mm, Number of positions: 8, Color: green, Assembly: Press-in

Header, Nominal current: 8 A, Nom. voltage: 160 V, Pitch: 3.81
mm, Number of positions: 8, Color: green, Assembly: Press-in

Plug component, Nominal current: 8 A, Nom. voltage: 160 V,
Pitch: 3.81 mm, Number of positions: 8, Connection type: Screw
connection, Color: green

Header, Nominal current: 8 A, Nom. voltage: 160 V, Pitch: 3.81
mm, Number of positions: 8, Color: green, Assembly: Soldering

Header, Nominal current: 8 A, Nom. voltage: 160 V, Pitch: 3.81
mm, Number of positions: 8, Color: black, Assembly: SMD/THT/
THR

Header, Nominal current: 8 A, Nom. voltage: 160 V, Pitch: 3.81
mm, Number of positions: 8, Color: green, Assembly: Soldering

Header, Nominal current: 8 A, Nom. voltage: 160 V, Pitch: 3.81
mm, Number of positions: 8, Color: green, Assembly: Soldering

Header, Nominal current: 8 A, Nom. voltage: 160 V, Pitch: 3.81
mm, Number of positions: 8, Color: green, Assembly: Soldering
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1847796 MCDV 1,5/ 8-G1-3,81 Header, Nominal current: 8 A, Nom. voltage: 160 V, Pitch: 3.81
mm, Number of positions: 8, Color: green, Assembly: Soldering
1861785 MCO 1,5/ 8-GL-3,81 Header, Nominal current: 8 A, Nom. voltage: 125 V, Pitch: 3.81
mm, Number of positions: 8, Color: green, Assembly: Soldering
1861701 MCO 1,5/ 8-GR-3,81 Header, Nominal current: 8 A, Nom. voltage: 125 V, Pitch: 3.81
mm, Number of positions: 8, Color: green, Assembly: Soldering
1803484 MCV 1,5/ 8-G-3,81 Header, Nominal current: 8 A, Nom. voltage: 160 V, Pitch: 3.81
mm, Number of positions: 8, Color: green, Assembly: Soldering
1837492 MCVDU 1,5/ 8-G-3,81 Header, Nominal current: 8 A, Nom. voltage: 160 V, Pitch: 3.81
mm, Number of positions: 8, Color: green, Assembly: Soldering
1832798 MCVK 1,5/ 8-G-3,81 Plug component, Nominal current: 8 A, Nom. voltage: 160 V,
Pitch: 3.81 mm, Number of positions: 8, Assembly: DIN rail,
Color: green
1827334 SMC 1,5/ 8-G-3,81 Header, Nominal current: 8 A, Nom. voltage: 160 V, Pitch: 3.81

mm, Number of positions: 8, Color: green, Assembly: Soldering
Diagrams/Drawings

Dimensioned drawing

a+4,6
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Address
PHOENIX CONTACT Inc., USA pHEle
586 Fulling Mill Road com

Middletown, PA 17057,USA
Phone (800) 888-7388

Fax (717) 944-1625
http://www.phoenixcon.com
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KomnaHus «Life Electronics» 3aHumaemcsi nocmaskamu 351€KmMpPOHHbIX KOMITOHEHMO8 UMIOPMHO20 U
omedyecmeeHHo20 rpouseodcmea om npoudeodumernel u co ckrnados KpyrHbix ducmpubbomopos Esporibi,
AMepuku u Asuu.

C koHua 2013 200a KoMraHusi akmueHo pacwiupsiem fuHelKy MocmagoK KOMIOHEHMO8 0 HarnpaeneHuo
KoakcuarbHbIl kabesb, Keapuesbie 2eHepamopbl U KOHOeHCcamopbi (KepaMuyeckue, nieHoYHbIe,
3neKmposiumuyeckue), 3a cuyém 3akntoyeHuss ducmpubbromopcKux 002060p08

Mbi1 npednasaem:

o KoHKypeHmocnocobHbie UeHbl U CKUOKU MOCMOSIHHbIM KITUeHmMam.

e CrieyuarsnbHbie ycrio8usi 07151 TOCMOSIHHbIX KITUEHIMO8.

e [lod6op aHarnoeos.

lMocmaeky KomMrnoHeHmMo8 8 ftobbix obbemax, y0oernemeopstouUx eawum MompebHoCMSsM.

lpuemnembie cpoku nocmasku, 803MOXHa yCKOPEeHHasi mMocmaska.
Locmaeky mosapa & ritobyto moyky Poccuu u cmpaH CHI™.
KomrinekcHytro nocmasky.

Pabomy no npoekmam u rnocmasky obpa3syos.

®opmuposaHue ckiada nod 3akaszyuka.

Cepmucgbukambl coomeemcmeus Ha rnocmassnseMyro npooyKyuUto (Mo XenaHu KueHma).
o TecmuposaHue nocmasnsemMou npodyKyuu.

e [locmasKy KOMMOHEHMOo8, mMpebyruux 806HHYIO U KOCMUYECKYH MPUEMKY.

e  BxodHoli KOHMposib Ka4yecmea.

e  Hanu4yue cepmugpukama I1SO.

B cocmaee Hawel komnaHuu opeaHu3oeaH KoHcmpykmopckuli omderst, npu3eaHHbIl MomMozamb
paspabomyukam, U UHXEHepaM.

KoHcmpykmopckuli omOen nomoaaem ocyujecmseums:

Pezaucmpauuro npoekma y npousgooumersisi KOMIOHEHMOS.

TexHu4eckyro no0depXKy rnpoekma.

Bawumy om cHaMuUs KOMroHeHma ¢ npoussoocmea.

OueHKy cmoumocmu fpoeKkma ro KOMIOHeHmam.

U3ezomoerneHue mecmosol rnnambl MOHMaX U ryckoHanadoyHbie pabomeil.
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Ten: +7 (812) 336 43 04 (MHO20KaHANbHbI)
Email: org@lifeelectronics.ru

www.lifeelectronics.ru


mailto:org@lifeelectronics.ru
http://lifeelectronics.ru/

